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求 積 図

１ ： ３ ０ ０

渋 川 市 石 原 字 石 原 東

令和　６年１０月　３日

株 式 会 社 　 Ｈ ２

座 標 求 積 表

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn Xn・(Yn+1 - Yn-1)
A

Yn+1 - Yn-1

KG1 53707.777 -74168.371 -665331.941476-12.388

BA12 53726.053 -74168.631 580939.81108910.813

BA13 53726.358 -74157.558 665562.12290412.388

BA15 53708.154 -74156.243 -580746.269202-10.813

合　計 

合　計　面　積 

地　積 ㎡

423.723315

211.8616575

211.86

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn Xn・(Yn+1 - Yn-1)
B

Yn+1 - Yn-1

BA15 53708.154 -74156.243 -665766.276984-12.396

BA13 53726.358 -74157.558 521790.3888969.712

BA14 53726.661 -74146.531 714457.13797813.298

KC9 53709.317 -74144.260 73528.0549731.369

HH7 53708.498 -74145.162 -643588.931534-11.983

合　計 

合　計　面　積 

地　積 ㎡

420.373329

210.1866645

210.18

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn Xn・(Yn+1 - Yn-1)

D
Yn+1 - Yn-1

BA6 53744.104 -74166.998 -914348.441352-17.013

BA5 53764.107 -74167.893 890226.08370616.558

A3 53756.514 -74150.440 1008095.90704218.753

BA8 53746.587 -74149.140 -23648.498280-0.440

BA7 53744.548 -74150.880 -959770.138184-17.858

合　計 

合　計　面　積 

地　積 ㎡

554.912932

277.4564660

277.45

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn Xn・(Yn+1 - Yn-1)
E

Yn+1 - Yn-1

BA3 53743.755 -74179.697 -842218.384605-15.671

BA16 53743.673 -74182.669 -196056.919104-3.648

BA1 53758.634 -74183.345 340292.1532206.330

KC7 53758.168 -74176.339 394531.1949527.339

KC6 53765.525 -74176.006 347056.4638756.455

KC5 53764.973 -74169.884 436195.2259498.113

BA5 53764.107 -74167.893 155163.2128022.886

BA6 53744.104 -74166.998 -634395.403616-11.804

合　計 

合　計　面　積 

地　積 ㎡

567.543473

283.7717365

283.77

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn Xn・(Yn+1 - Yn-1)
F

Yn+1 - Yn-1

BA1 53758.634 -74183.345 683917.34174812.722

BA16 53743.673 -74182.669 196056.9191043.648

BA3 53743.755 -74179.697 172302.4785303.206

BA17 53735.258 -74179.463 -786039.354024-14.628

NG30S 53734.848 -74194.325 -820208.719872-15.264

P138S 53744.128 -74194.727 -57291.240448-1.066

KC3SS 53759.435 -74195.391 611889.88917011.382
合　計 

合　計　面　積 

地　積 ㎡

627.314208

313.6571040

313.65

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn Xn・(Yn+1 - Yn-1)
G

Yn+1 - Yn-1

BA8 53746.587 -74149.140 153016.5331892.847

BA9 53738.135 -74148.033 -61906.331520-1.152

BA10 53740.063 -74150.292 -1117255.909770-20.790

BA11 53739.552 -74168.823 -992838.223200-18.475

AH5 53735.553 -74168.767 -571746.283920-10.640

BA17 53735.258 -74179.463 -587326.369940-10.930

BA3 53743.755 -74179.697 669915.90607512.465

BA6 53744.104 -74166.998 1548743.84496828.817

BA7 53744.548 -74150.880 959770.13818417.858

合　計 

合　計　面　積 

地　積 ㎡

373.304066

186.6520330

186.65 合　計 1769.46     ㎡

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn Xn・(Yn+1 - Yn-1)
C

Yn+1 - Yn-1

BA11 53739.552 -74168.823 992838.22320018.475

BA10 53740.063 -74150.292 1117255.90977020.790

BA9 53738.135 -74148.033 202109.1257353.761

BA14 53726.661 -74146.531 -511746.446025-9.525

BA13 53726.358 -74157.558 -1187352.511800-22.100

BA12 53726.053 -74168.631 -602215.328077-11.209

AH5 53735.553 -74168.767 -10317.226176-0.192

合　計 

合　計　面　積 

地　積 ㎡

571.746627

285.8733135

285.87
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